
S.L. No. Name of creditor Identificati
on No. 

Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount of any 
mutual
dues, that
may be set off

Amount
of claim
rejected

Amount 
of
claim 
under
verificati
on

Remarks,
if any

Date of 
receipt

Amount 
Claimed

Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
lien or 
attachment 
pending 
disposal

Whether
lien /
attachment
removed?
(Yes/No)

Amount
covered
by
guarantee

% share
in total
amount
of claims
admitted

1
Commissioner of 
commercial Taxes, Govt 
of West Bengal

14.06.2019 2,37,85,64,250 50,38,22,764 Unsecured NA NA NA 100% NIL NIL 1,87,47,41,486       NA

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

ANNEXURE 2
Name of Corporate Debtor: Bengal India Global Infrastructure Limited

Date of commencement of Liquidation: May 17, 2019
List of Stakeholders as on : 11.12.2020

List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues)


